

## FEE STRUCTURE\*

# S. C. GURIA IMT- Group of Institutions

Course	Fee per Sem.	Fee Structure for other State Per Year	Security (One Time & Refundable)	Cheque/DD in favour of
MBA	₹35,000	₹80,000	₹4000	S.C. Guria Institute of Management & Technology
BCA	₹22,000	₹56,000	₹3000	S.C. Guria IMT College of Management & Higher Studies (P)
BBA	₹22,500	₹60,000	₹3000	S.C. Guria IMT College of Management & Higher Studies (P)
B.Com.(Hon.) (1 <sup>st</sup> to 6 <sup>th</sup> Sem.)	₹15,000	₹35,000	₹3000	S.C. Guria IMT College of Management & Higher Studies (P)
B.Com.(Hon.) (7 <sup>th</sup> to 8 <sup>th</sup> Sem.)	₹17,500	₹40,000	-	S.C. Guria IMT College of Management & Higher Studies (P)

# S. C. GURIA LAW COLLEGE

Course	Fee per Sem.	Fee Structure for other State Per Sem.	Security (One Time & Refundable)	Cheque/DD in favour of
LL.B.	₹24,000	₹28,000	₹3000	Satyendra Chandra Guria Law College
BBA LL.B. (1 <sup>st</sup> to 4 <sup>th</sup> Sem.)	₹22,000	₹28,000	₹3000	Satyendra Chandra Guria Law College
BBA LL.B. (5 <sup>th</sup> to 10 <sup>th</sup> Sem.)	₹24,000	₹28,000	-----	Satyendra Chandra Guria Law College

### Note: -

- **Prospectus (Registration) Fee: ₹1500/-**
- **Sports Fee: ₹500/.**
- **Late fee:** Penalty of Rs.50/-day will be charged in case the fee is not deposited on time.
- **Fee Concession / Scholarship:** SCGIMT provide scholarship / fee concession to meritorious and students of weaker section of society.